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	Depósitos constituidos con fondos públicos
	
	
	
	

	No.
	BANCO
	CUENTA
	SALDO ANTERIOR
	CREDITO
	DEBITO
	SALDO A FEBRERO

	1
	BANCO INDUSTRIAL
	[1]
	[2]
	[3]
	 (4) = (1) + (2) - (3)

	 
	Asociación Deportiva Nacional de Kickboxing
	3,011.62
	Q152,635.00
	Q127,849.30
	Q27,797.32

	2
	BANCO G&T Continental
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Asociación Deportiva Nacional de Kickboxing
	Q29,622.91
	Q123,601.96
	Q117,483.91
	Q35,740.96

	
	
	TOTAL
	Q.63,538.28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	







